
2025 Shoot Schedule 
Date Event Time Cost 

APRIL 
Saturday, April 5 PCC Shoot 10:00 AM $25 
Friday, April 18 Bowling Pin Shoot 6:00 PM $10 
Saturday, April 19 3-Gun Shoot 9:00 AM $25 

MAY 
Saturday, May 3 PCC Shoot 10:00 AM $25 
Friday, May 16 Bowling Pin Shoot 6:00 PM $10 
Saturday, May 17 Egg Shoot 1:00 PM $12 Centerfire 

$12 Rimfire 
$12 Semi-auto 

JUNE 
Saturday, June 7 PCC Shoot 10:00 AM $25 
Friday, June 20 Bowling Pin Shoot 6:00 PM $10 
Saturday, June 21 3-Gun Shoot 9:00 AM $25 
Saturday, June 28 .22 LR Shoot 10:00 AM $10 

JULY 
Saturday, July 12 PCC Shoot 10:00 AM $25 
Saturday, July 19 Handgun Steel Shoot 10:00 AM $10 
Friday, July 25 Bowling Pin Shoot 6:00 PM $10 
Saturday, July 26 Egg Shoot 1:00 PM $12 Centerfire 

$12 Rimfire 
$12 Semi-auto 

AUGUST 
Saturday, August 2 PCC Shoot 10:00 AM $25 
Friday, August 8 Bowling Pin Shoot 6:00 PM $10 
Saturday, August 9 3-Gun Shoot 9:00 AM $25 

 


